A
B
E
F
G W
H
D
R

ORDER NUMBER
AMPERE
RATING (A)
VOLTAGE
RATING
Breaking Capicity
MELTING
(PRE-ARC) I2T
(A2S)
TOTAL
CLEARING I2T
(A2S)
WATTS LOSS
(W)
CF-NGT000-10 10 690Vac/700Vdc 100kA AC/50kA DC 4 26 4.0
CF-NGT000-16 16 690Vac/700Vdc 100kA AC/50kA DC 7 48 6.0
CF-NGT000-20 20 690Vac/700Vdc 100kA AC/50kA DC 13 81 7.8
CF-NGT000-25 25 690Vac/700Vdc 100kA AC/50kA DC 21 135 9.6
CF-NGT000-32 32 690Vac/700Vdc 100kA AC/50kA DC 38 280 10.3
CF-NGT000-40 40 690Vac/700Vdc 100kA AC/50kA DC 72 450 12.3
CF-NGT000-50 50 690Vac/700Vdc 100kA AC/50kA DC 109 800 15.6
CF-NGT000-63 63 690Vac/700Vdc 100kA AC/50kA DC 202 1500 16.5
CF-NGT000-80 80 690Vac/700Vdc 100kA AC/50kA DC 370 2400 19.3
CF-NGT000-100 100 690Vac/700Vdc 100kA AC/50kA DC 680 5000 24.0
CF-NGT000-125 125 690Vac/700Vdc 100kA AC/50kA DC 1200 9500 28.7
CF-NGT000-160 160 690Vac/700Vdc 100kA AC/50kA DC 2245 16000 32.1
CF-NGT000-200 200 690Vac/700Vdc 100kA AC/50kA DC 4485 29000 37.0
CF-NGT000-250 250 690Vac/700Vdc 100kA AC/50kA DC 8200 55000 42.5
CF-NGT000-315 315 690Vac/700Vdc 100kA AC/50kA DC 12580 90000 53.8
CF-NGT00-350 350 690Vac/700Vdc 100kA AC/50kA DC 14500 105000 63.5
CF-NGT000-400 400 690Vac/700Vdc 100kA AC/50kA DC 19500 135000 74.0
Zhejiang Chifeng Electric Co., Ltd.
Jiaxi Village, Liushi Town, Yueqing City, Zhejiang Province, China
TEL: +86-577-61757776 FAX: +86-577-61716120

ORDER NUMBER
AMPERE
RATING (A)
VOLTAGE
RATING(Vac)
Breaking
Capicity
MELTING (PRE-ARC)
I2T (A2S)
TOTAL CLEARING
I2T (A2S) 1250Vac
TOTAL CLEARING
I2T (A2S) 1000Vdc
WATTS
LOSS（W）
CFBS-H01-40 40 1000Vdc 100 kA 110 840 300 18
CFBS-H01-50 50 1000Vdc 100 kA 210 1630 850 22
CFBS-H01-63 63 1000Vdc 100 kA 360 2800 1100 24
CFBS-H01-80 80 1000Vdc 100 kA 680 5290 2700 26
CFBS-H01-100 100 1000Vdc 100 kA 1100 8550 4350 30
CFBS-H01-125 125 1000Vdc 100 kA 1800 14000 7100 45
CFBS-H01-160 160 1000Vdc 100 kA 3300 25600 13000 55
CFBS-H01-200 200 1000Vdc 100 kA 5500 43000 21700 65
CFBS-H01-250 250 1000Vdc 100 kA 10500 82000 41000 72
CFBS-H01-280 280 1000Vdc 100 kA 12600 98000 49000 75
CFBS-H01-315 315 1000Vdc 100 kA 22000 171000 84000 80
Zhejiang Chifeng Electric Co., Ltd.
Jiaxi Village, Liushi Town, Yueqing City, Zhejiang Province, China
TEL: +86-577-61757776 FAX: +86-577-61716120

ORDER NUMBER
AMPERE
RATING (A)
VOLTAGE
RATING(Vac)
Breaking
Capicity
MELTING (PRE-ARC)
I2T (A2S)
TOTAL CLEARING
I2T (A2S) 1250Vac
TOTAL CLEARING
I2T (A2S) 1000Vdc
WATTS
LOSS（W）
CFBS-H1-BB-350 350
1250Vac
1000Vdc
100 kA 27500 215000 155000 79
CFBS-H1-BB-400I 400
1250Vac
1000Vdc
100 kA 28150 220000 166000 80
CFBS-H1-BB-450I 450
1250Vac
1000Vdc
100 kA 40450 316000 205000 89
Zhejiang Chifeng Electric Co., Ltd.

ORDER NUMBER
AMPERE
RATING (A)
VOLTAGE
RATING(Vac)
Breaking
Capicity
MELTING (PRE-ARC)
I2T (A2S)
TOTAL CLEARING
I2T (A2S) 1250Vac
TOTAL CLEARING
I2T (A2S) 1000Vdc
WATTS
LOSS（W）
CFBS-H2-BB-500I 500
1250Vac
1000Vdc
100 kA 56000 435000 245000 118
CFBS-H2-BB-550I 550
1250Vac
1000Vdc
100 kA 77000 550000 293000 120
Zhejiang Chifeng Electric Co., Ltd.

ORDER NUMBER
AMPERE
RATING (A)
VOLTAGE
RATING(Vac)
Breaking
Capicity
MELTING (PRE-ARC)
I2T (A2S)
TOTAL CLEARING
I2T (A2S) 1250Vac
TOTAL CLEARING
I2T (A2S) 1000Vdc
WATTS
LOSS（W）
CFBS-H3-BB-630I 630
1250Vac
1000Vdc
100 kA 85000 664000 395000 165
CFBS-H3-BB-700I 700
1250Vac
1000Vdc
100 kA 141000 1100000 585000 170
CFBS-H3-BB-800I 800
1250Vac
1000Vdc
100 kA 190000 1480000 875000 180
CFBS-H3-BB-900I 900
1250Vac
1000Vdc
100 kA 275000 2150000 1287500 190
CFBS-H3-BB-1000I 1000
1250Vac
1000Vdc
100 kA 360000 2810000 1832000 195
CFBS-H3-BB-1100I 1100
1250Vac
1000Vdc
100 kA 520000 4000000 2554000 205
Zhejiang Chifeng Electric Co., Ltd.